Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils

Typed-Word Correct-word Error

Gross WPM Net Wpm

Accuracy

Result

1

RAJU

delhi

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22457

400

363

64

40

34

91

RAJU

delhi

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22456

398

375

25

43

40

94

RAJU

delhi

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22455

397

366

35

36

33

92

RAJU

delhi

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22454

400

383

34

42

38

96

RAJU

delhi

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22451

399

366

34

41

37

92




Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils

Typed-Word Correct-word

Error

Gross WPM Net Wpm

Accuracy

Result

6

bhooshan

amravati

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22450

340

336

64

34

28

84

bhooshan

amravati

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22448

352

348

52

35

30

87

bhooshan

amravati

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22447

290

285

115

29

18

71

bhooshan

amravati

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
09-09-Test
NO.-22446

362

359

41

36

32

90

10

Surendar

Puducherry

40-wpm-te
stBHC-Eng
lish-Test-D
ated-2025-
07-30-Test
NO.-21805

400

382

18

40

39

96
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